
 

COMUNICATO C7 OVER 40 NR 4 

Risultati Giornata 4 

 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

PAVONESE 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

EPOREDIA 

 

Riposo 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

2 - 3 

 

 Bassino Danieke 

(BELLAVISTA): 3  

Hrnstanovic Mensur 

(BELLAVISTA): 3   

 

 Agnesod Enrico 

(AQUILA NERA): 1  

Glisenti Massimiliano 

(AQUILA NERA): 1  

Marengo Marco 

(AQUILA NERA): 2   

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

PONT 

 

2 - 7 

 

 Piccoli Dante (SAN 

GIORGIO): 1  Piccoli 

Moreno (SAN 

GIORGIO): 1   

 

 Monaco Fabrizio 

(PONT): 3  Prete 

Massimo (PONT): 4  

Pezzetti Marco 

(PONT): 1   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

9 

 

4 

 

3 

 

0 

 

1 

 

25 

 

10 

 

0 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

9 

 

3 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

11 

 

6 

 

9 

 

PAVONESE 

 

6 

 

3 

 

2 

 

0 

 

1 

 

13 

 

12 

 

0 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

6 

 

3 

 

2 

 

0 

 

1 

 

17 

 

12 

 

2 

 

PONT 

 

3 

 

3 

 

1 

 

0 

 

2 

 

13 

 

13 

 

2 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

0 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

3 

 

3 

 

25 

 

4 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

0 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

3 

 

10 

 

14 

 

5 

 

CANOTTIERI 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 



 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Giorgio Pallante 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

7 

 

Alessandro Vallomy 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

7 

 

Andrea Adragna 

 

PAVONESE 

 

4 

 

Mario Colapietro 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

4 

 

Alessandro Mornata 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

4 

 

Massimo Prete 

 

PONT 

 

4 

 

Alessandro Agostino 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

3 

 

Danieke Bassino 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

3 

 

Mario Colapietro 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

3 

   



Mensur Hrnstanovic BELLAVISTA 3 

 

Fadil Junizovic 

 

PAVONESE 

 

3 

 

Fabrizio Monaco 

 

PONT 

 

3 

 

Marco Pierobon 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

3 

 

Gianluca Actis Perino 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

2 

 

Marco Cagnasso 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

2 

 

Andrea Cervato 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

2 

 

Francesco Cignetti 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

2 

 

Alessandro De  Marco 

 

PONT 

 

2 

 

Roberto Dimino 

 

PAVONESE 

 

2 

 

Daniele Fracasso 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

2 

 

Marco Marengo 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

2 

 

Matteo Rocci 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

2 

 

Fabio Vertenza 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

2 

   



Enrico Agnesod AQUILA NERA 1 

 

Paolo Albertelli 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

1 

 

Yuri Barisone 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

1 

 

Marian Braci 

 

PAVONESE 

 

1 

 

Roberto Burlando 

 

PONT 

 

1 

 

Fabrizio Ceria 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

1 

 

Alessandro Cerva 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

1 

 

Alessandro Cerva 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

1 

 

Mario Colapietro 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

1 

 

Pasquale Di Nuzzo 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

1 

 

Massimiliano Glisenti 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

1 

 

Auto Gol 

 

PAVONESE 

 

1 

 

Roberto Mordenti 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

1 

 

Franco Perono 

 

PONT 

 

1 

   



Marco Pezzetti PONT 1 

 

Dante Piccoli 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

1 

 

Moreno Piccoli 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

1 

 

Massimiliano Rossetto 

 

PAVONESE 

 

1 

 

Iosè Luis Surace 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

1 

 

Luca Vachino 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

1 

 

Besnik Verria 

 

PAVONESE 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SQUALIFICATI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Squalifica 

 

Giornate 

 

Note 

 

Glisenti Massimiliano 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

Doppia ammonizione 

 

1 

 

Art.106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 5 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

AQUILA NERA 

 

SAN GIORGIO 

 

BOLLENGO 

 

2022-11-03 20:45 

 

BELLAVISTA 

 

PAVONESE 

 

PAVONE ERBA 

 

2022-11-03 20:30 

 

PONT 

 

EPOREDIA 

 

PONT 

 

2022-11-02 20:30 

 

RIVAROLESE 

 

Riposo 

 

  

 

2022-11-03  

 


